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Prospects: 48%



Your customers love you Splke

Net Promoter Score



And want to book with you again Splke
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How likely are you to book again?

15
1.2
i
> 4
L B R 1--.
5 6 7 8 9 10
\ J

92%




Almost half of prospects still in market Splke

Please can you tell us the main reason why you have never booked with...

Still planning - 26.0%
_ | 46%
Covid-19 Pandemic [] 19.6%
Too expensive L 17.7%
Booked with another company I 14.8%
Other - Please state (click to view) . 12.8%
| booked it myself fl 4.8%
| decided not to go I 3.0%

They didn't have what | wanted 1.4%



They are keen to travel Splke

Which of the following best matches your attitude to travelling
on vacation abroad in the future?

I'll be amongst the first to travel again I 22.6%
87%
Once | feel the time is right, I'lL start to travel again - 64.0%
I'll travel once I've seen others travel, and | know its safe l 9.2%
I'm unsure about travelling again I 3.4%

I'm unlikely to travel again 0.7%



What will make them travel again? Splke

Not at all Slightly Fairly Very
important important Important important important
Flexible booking terms and conditions
Row % 0.5% 1.8% 14.1% 19.0% 64.6%

Being double vaccinated

Row % 6.8% 5.5% 14.9% 9.9% 62.9%



Their financial situation is unaffected

Got a lot better

Got a little better

Stayed the same

Got a little worse

Got a lot worse

Don't know

6.9%

14.4%

51.6%

17.7%

8.5%

0.8%
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They will spend more

Once you can travel freely again, how much will you spend on your main vacation:

More L] 22.0%
Less l 4.9%
About the same _ 73.1%

17% net increase
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What types of vacation activities are you most

interested in?

78% say Safaris and Wildlife

but also:

Culture

Beach

History

Cities

Adventure

Walking

Mixing with the locals

Gastronomy

Boating/cruising/sailing

Photography

56.4%

51.7%

40.8%

38.3%

36.9%

33.2%

31.0%

29.3%

27.9%

25.3%
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Over 50% want to go to Africa first

As soon as you are able, where in the world would you like to travel
to for your main vacation?

Africa [ ] 50.5%
Europe [ ] 20.4%
North America l 6.9%
Australiasia [ 6.5%
Asia [ 6.3%
South America I 5.9%

And 95% say they will travel to Africa in the next three years



Summary Splke

* Loyal customers want to book again

* Prospects are still in market

* Most of target market unaffected financially by pandemic
* Pent up demand is strong

* People want to spend more
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roy.barker@spikeinsight.com

jon.walton@spikeinsight.com

www.spikeinsight.com

Grow your travel business faster,

with data that makes sense
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